4700 Calle Bolero  •  Camarillo, CA 93012           Sales: 805 / 388-1188  •  Fax: 805 / 388-4938  •  www.wilwood.com
Superlite 6 Lug Mount:
The Superlite 6 billet six piston caliper with “Big-brake”
styling meets the high performance demands of
today’s tire, wheel and suspension technology.
Utilizing NASCAR Championship know-how, this is
the first high production billet six piston caliper
designed specifically for High Performance, Muscle

74A (9/01)
Wilwood   •   Sept 2001   •   805 / 388-1188   •   Fax 805 / 388-4938   •   www.wilwood.com
ORDERING INFORMATION:
NOTES: (1) REFERENCE FRONT OF TECHNICAL CATALOG FOR GENERAL ORDERING INFORMATION
(2) AVAILABLE POLISHED, ADD-P TO END OF PART NUMBER
FS = FRONT SIDE MOUNT, RS = REAR SIDE MOUNT
BILLET SUPERLITE 6: (1, 2)
DIFFERENTIAL BORE
FRONT MOUNT REAR MOUNT
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-5960-FS 120-5961-FS 120-5960-RS 120-5961-RS
41,1/28,4/28,4 mm
1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.00” 25,4 mm 120-5958-FS 120-5959-FS 120-5958-RS 120-5959-RS
41,1/28,4/28,4 mm
1.62/1.12/1.12” .81” 20,6 mm 120-5956-FS 120-5957-FS 120-5956-RS 120-5957-RS
41,1/28,4/28,4 mm
BILLET SUPERLITE 6R: (1)
DIFFERENTIAL BORE
FRONT MOUNT REAR MOUNT
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-6115-FS 120-6116-FS 120-6115-RS 120-6116-RS
41,1/28,4/28,4 mm
1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.00” 25,4 mm 120-6113-FS 120-6114-FS 120-6113-RS 120-6114-RS
41,1/28,4/28,4 mm
1.62/1.12/1.12” .81” 20,6 mm 120-6111-FS 120-6112-FS 120-6111-RS 120-6112-RS
41,1/28,4/28,4 mm
2.43 (61,7)
.80
(20,3)
4.74 (120,4)
TYPICAL CALIPER, TYPE 7420 PAD DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION:
AXLE SET PART NO. PAD TYPE/COMPOUND
15A - 5938K 7420 A PolyMatrix
15B - 5939K 7420 B PolyMatrix
15D- 5935K 7420 D PolyMatrix
15E - 6084K 7420 E PolyMatrix
15J - 6443K 7420 J PolyMatrix
15Q- 6828K 7416 Q PolyMatrix
15Q- 6829K 7420 Q PolyMatrix
15T - 5916K 7420 T PolyMatrix
BILLET SUPERLITE 6 & 6R CALIPERS (Cont)
DISC
DIAMETER
11.75  (298,5)
12.19  (309,6)
12.72  (323,1)
12.88  (327,2)
13.00  (330,2)
"E"
OUTSIDE RADIUS
6.65  (168,9)
6.81  (173,0)
7.00  (177,8)
7.07  (179,6)
7.13  (181,1)
DISC
WIDTH
1.38  (35,1)
1.25  (31,8)
1.10  (27,9)
1.00  (25,4)
  .81  (20,6)
"B"
MOUNT OFFSET
1.80  (45,7)
1.80  (45,7)
1.70  (43,2)
1.70  (43,2)
1.58  (40,1)
NOTE: RIGHT HAND REAR MOUNT CALIPER SHOWN.
            LEFT HAND CALIPER HAS BLEED SCREW